S p e c i a l  U s e  P r o d u c t s
28 815.459.6143
	 Series Features
	 NEMA APPLICATIONS
	 • �All Units Satisfy the Requirements of
NEMA 1, 2, 3, 3R, 4, 4X, 12 & 13 Enclosures
	 • �Integrated Solid State System

Hour
Options
Ordering Information
Model
Number
Std.
Lamp
Watt
Watts per Hour Replacement
Battery	 1.5 	 2 	 3 	 4 	 5 	 6 	 7 	 8
2SE6S8 8 18 14 9 7 – – – – (1) S68
2SE6S10 8 32 24 16 12 10 8 7 6 (1) S610SL
2SE6S16 8 36 27 18 14 11 9 8 7 (2) S68
2SE6S20 8 64 50 32 24 19 16 14 12 (2) S610SL
2SE6S36 8 100 75 50 38 30 25 21 18 (1) S636
2SE6S50 8 120 90 60 45 36 30 26 23 (1) S650
2SE6S72DO 8 200 150 100 75 60 50 43 38 (2) S636
H2SE12S7 12 36 27 18 14 11 9 8 7 (2) S68
H2SE12S10 12 60 45 30 23 18 15 13 11 (2) S610SL
H2SE12S20 12 120 90 60 45 36 30 26 23 (1) S1220
H2SE12S36 12 200 150 100 75 60 50 43 38 (2) S636
2SE6N7 8 18 14 9 7 – – – – (1) N67F
2SE12N7 18 36 28 18 14 11 9 8 7 (1) N127
H2SE6N7 8 18 14 9 7 – – – – (1) N67F
H2SE6N14 8 36 28 18 14 11 9 8 7 (2) N67F
H2SE12N7 12 36 28 18 14 11 9 8 7 (1) N127
Illumination is rated to 87.5% of nominal system voltage and recharge to full capacity within 48 hours.
NEC requires 1.5 hours of emergency illumination.
The DO Model provides two separately fused DC (20A) output circuits for increased system capacity,
without the use of additional batteries.